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COMMITTEES 2010
Fire Bird(EpkE)

Tinker (ZPE&{H)

Kim Jong I1(FHZE(1)

New Fuck(Johnphan Groot)

Grand Master

Joint Masters

Hash Control Aqua(ZFEE)
Spiritual Consulter | Monkey Dick(&E4ER)
On-Secretary Bamboo (FEEE)

Red Tea (%)
Elite(Fhit{)
Cocoon(FEEH)
Appetizer (FFFFHE)

Li Mike(ZEH))

Life U.K. (FEEHR)
Nippon Emperor(EHH{™)
Justice(BREHR)

Down Down Master
Hash Cash

Trail Masters

Booze Masters
Baby Killer(EHA(#)
Ashahi (PREAER )

S.M. Shit (PRFEIE)
Cat Man(&%)

Eject (TREZEE)
Cicada(ZIEH)
Smuggler(5R2K)
Forest (ZEF%k)

Twin Head(5E/&K3)

Haberdashers

Hash Bash

Web Master

=RE

Five Hundred Miles(El{ZE)

0937-888531
0922-6572917
0937-848306
0937-508835
0935-259689
0919-257650
0932-919160
0935-581091
0911-033229
0921-777891
0933-162527
0935-028643
0915-586205
0933-874522
0935-931906
0932-389836
0933-217806
0931-067245
0932-026902
0910-949698
0937-918516
0928-282806
0918-368938
0910-085247
0916-081270
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2nd NuclearPower Plant

A Guide map of 1935th Run on 23 Jan 2010
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Running fee of 2010:
1. NT 200 pay weekly.
2. Annual fees NT 7,000.

3. NT 5,000 for seniors over 70 years old.
4, FEER T H ERTE L, EHAZS R Z 3, 4. Pay the annual fees by end of January.

KIWI CATCHING? EASY!

_ [Self Introduction] ~ --B.V.S.
18 [ am from NZ, have been living
% and working in Asia since 1994.
__..a& [ moved to Taiwan in 2003 and
B.V.S. running the CH3 / TH3 hash
groups since then. 1 was the trail master on
the CH3 for two years from 2006-2007. My
first hash was in Puerto Galera, Philippines.
I run In Motion Asia - www.inmotionasia.
com - an outdoor adventure company that
specializes in adventure tours, corporate
events, youth programs and event
management services throughout Taiwan &
Asia. Mostly for expat clients from around
Asia, HK, Singapore, etc.
My favorite past-time is running through
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Taiwan's wonderful mountain terrain and
spending time with all our hash brothers!
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Run No. | Date %F HARE B HhEE  RUN SITE ECIREERS  MARKS START
1935 | 1/23 Telecom(= =) Soil| B4R, fZRE
0921-888765 Jin Shan 2nd Nuclear Power Plant, High Way No.2
1936 | 1/30 Big Tree(Z*75 ) B EREE (R L =S = AR IO R, 2Tk,
0910-198702 Bi Long Gong(Temple),Ying Ge | 1.Ying Ge Exit, Free Way No.3  2.Ying Ge Railway Station
1937 | 2/6 Gun Shit(fE) BN B 62RHIERRE, & 2 SUR0B /A
0928-257556 Quan Ji Tang(Temple), Jin Gua Shi End of Express Way No. 62, High Way No.2

Clime I8@slh  Date:1/17 Hare:BabyJewsus

Metro Hash

Site: Beitou-ish(1[$%)

Marks start:MRT Qiyan Station
Date:1/20 Hare:Hard Disk ~ Site:MRT Bannan Line Jiangzicui Station Exit 4 (5i# M Fg4% 71
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